

**HOUSE AMENDMENTS TO
A-ENGROSSED HOUSE BILL 2184**

By COMMITTEE ON ENVIRONMENT AND WATER

May 1

- 1 On page 1 of the printed A-engrossed bill, line 2, delete the second comma.
2 In line 3, delete "459A.735".
3 On page 2, delete lines 42 through 45.
4 On page 3, delete lines 1 through 27.
5 In line 28, delete "7" and insert "5".
6 In line 40, delete "8" and insert "6" and delete "Sections 1, 5 and 6" and insert "Section 1" and
7 delete "are" and insert "is".
8 In line 42, delete "9" and insert "7".
9
-